

Sunny Singh Vs State of Punjab

BA-1620-2020

Present: Sh. M.S Biddu Adv., counsel for applicant.
Sh. Savinder Saini APP for the State.

File put up before me during my duty in lock-down due to Covid-19.

Police record not produced. Same be again called for 17.06.2020.

June 10, 2020
Heena Stenographer -III

(Poonam Bansal)
ADJ/ASJ, Sangrur. UID No. PB-0190
(Duty Officer)