

BA 1611-2021 Joginder Singh Vs. State.

Present: Sh.H.K Handa Adv, counsel for applicant-accused.
APP for the State.

Record produced. Now case is adjourned to 03.08.2021
for arguments.

Dated: 02.08.2021.
Rahul Sharma (Steno)

(Preeti Sahni)
ASJ/Tarn Taran
UID no. PB0078