

CNR No.PBMN01001004847-2022

BA/1610/2022

State Vs. Gajjan Singh

Present: Shri Gurjit Singh Jhanduke, Advocate, counsel for applicant.
Shri B.S.Deol, Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.

On request of counsel for the applicant, the bail application is
adjourned to 17.12.2022 for remaining arguments.

Date of Order: 16.12.2022
Harjinder Singh

(Navjot Kaur
Sessions Judge,
Mansa (PB0067))