

CIS No. BA-1615-2024

State of Punjab Vs. Davinder Singh @ Bittu

Present: Proxy counsel for Sh. A.P.S. Bawa, Advocate, Ld. Counsel
for the applicant/accused.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be
checked and registered.

Notice of the bail application be issued to State for
18.12.2024.

Date of Order: 13.12.2024
Yashpal Steno-III

(Mohit Bansal)
ASJ/Rupnagar
UID NO. PB00208