

CIS No: BA-1623-2025

State v. Davinder Singh

Present: Sh. S. K. Kotia, Adv, for the accused-applicant.

Bail application is presented today. It be checked and registered.

Let, notice of the bail application be issued to the respondent-State for 29.09.2025.

Date of Order: 24.09.2025
Bhartinder Singh, Steno-II

(Rakesh Kumar Gupta),
JSC/ Barnala.
(UID No.PB0124)